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Rand per Kilometer (R/Km)  

Randfontein Contract  

  

Distance Fixed Costs/Km Variable Costs/Km Total Costs/Km 

0-15 Km    

16-25 Km    

26-50 Km    

51-75 Km    

76-100 Km    

101-125 Km    

126-150 Km    

151-175 Km    

176-200 Km    

201-225 Km    

226-250 Km    

251-275 Km    

276-300 Km    

301-325 Km    

326-350 Km    

351-375 Km    

376-400 Km    

401-425 Km    

426-450 Km    

451-475 Km    

476-500 Km    

>501 Km    

Western Cape - 

Randfontein 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

Rand per Kilometer (R/Km)  

Paarl Contract  

  

Distance Fixed Costs/Km Variable Costs/Km Total Costs/Km 

0-15 Km    

16-30 Km    

31-45 Km    

46-60 Km    

61-75 Km    

76-90 Km    

91-105 Km    

106-120 Km    

121-135 Km    

136-150 Km    

151-165 Km    

166-180 Km    

181-195 Km    

196-210 Km    

211-225 Km    

226-240 Km    

>240 Km    

 


